
McCollum  to  Plainfield (via Naperville) FAST Ride

Rev. Cum.
Strt,

X
N,S,E

,WRoad Dist. Cum.
62.47 0.00 NW McCollum park water tower pk lot 0.05 0.05
62.42 0.05 Str W  67-th St (cross Main) 0.55 0.60
61.87 0.60 L S Dunham Rd 0.16 0.76
61.71 0.76 R W Concord Dr  turns S(L), W(R) 0.86 1.62
60.85 1.62 L S Woodward 0.20 1.82
60.65 1.82 R W  71    x I-355, Janes 0.60 2.42
60.05 2.42 L S Carlton 0.15 2.57
59.9 2.57 R W Center 0.20 2.77
59.7 2.77 L S Woodridge 0.15 2.92

59.55 2.92 R W  71 0.60 3.52
58.95 3.52 R N DuPage 0.30 3.82
58.65 3.82 L W Hobson   x 53 0.70 4.52
57.95 4.52 L S Greene   x 75 1.10 5.62
56.85 5.62 R W  79 0.70 6.32
56.15 6.32 R N Yackley  - turns into: 0.25 6.57
55.9 6.57 L W  77   (or 79 to Auburn) 0.35 6.92

55.55 6.92 L S Ranchview 0.20 7.12
55.35 7.12 R W Bailey    x river, Washington (1.7 rest)2.80 9.92
52.55 9.92 L S Modaff  - (watch for sharp right) 1.80 11.72
50.75 11.72 R W Gateshead 1.90 13.62

   cross Plainfield/Nperville, truns S(L)   x 95
48.85 13.62 R W Conan-Doyle  !watch for: 0.20 13.82
48.65 13.82 L S Falkner  x 104, turns E(L) 1.10 14.92
47.55 14.92 R S Clearwater, turns W(R), S(L) 0.45 15.37
47.1 15.37 R W Wicklow Rd, cross Book 0.35 15.72

46.75 15.72 R N Haider Av  turns L,L (W,S) 0.57 16.29
46.18 16.29 R W Meadow Lake 0.10 16.39
46.08 16.39 L S R.Worlmington  ->W(R) - x Rt 59 0.72 17.11
45.36 17.11 R N R.County Downs ->W(L) 0.35 17.46
45.01 17.46 L S R.Porthcawl  x 111 into park 0.60 18.06
44.41 18.06 L E Path  turns R,R,R,L (S,W,N,W)  Est. 0.85 18.91
43.56 18.91 L S  248  (Estimated) 0.80 19.71
42.76 19.71 L E  119 0.50 20.21
42.26 20.21 R S Van Dyke  x 127 135 143 US30 4.05 24.26
38.21 24.26 L E Civic Ctr - go N(L) out to US 30 0.20 24.46
38.01 24.46 R E US 30 (Lockport) x 59, I-55  (0.4 rest) 3.20 27.66
34.81 27.66 L N Richmond Dr - then: Sierra R, 1.60 29.26

     Aster L, Jonquil L, Honeysuckle R, WesGlen L
33.21 29.26 R E Taylor  x Weber  to Water Park: 2.70 31.96
30.51 31.96 L N Troxel   [[ rest Taylor @ Weber ]] 0.75 32.71
29.76 32.71 L W Murphy 0.65 33.36
29.11 33.36 R N Belmont   turns R(E) 1.02 34.38
28.09 34.38 L N Montrose 0.20 34.58



27.89 34.58 R E Arlington 0.26 34.84
27.63 34.84 L N Hudson  x Normantown 0.42 35.26
27.21 35.26 R E Hillcrest  turns N(L) 0.20 35.46
27.01 35.46 R E Corona 0.10 35.56
26.91 35.56 L N Luther = Schmidt => Frontage Rd 1.98 37.54
24.93 37.54 R SE Old Chicago - x Rt 53 0.95 38.49
23.98 38.49 R S St. James Gate 0.25 38.74
23.73 38.74 R SW Joliet Road  -  use Shoulder 0.09 38.83
23.64 38.83 R NW Sherman  turns L(SW)   to T: 0.22 39.05
23.42 39.05 L E Bluff Rd  xJoliet 2.90 41.95
20.52 41.95 L N Lemont (right sholder) 0.26 42.21
20.26 42.21 L W  109 =Murhy =Davey 0.79 43.00
19.47 43.00 R N Moray =Woodward 0.95 43.95
18.52 43.95 R E Frontage Rd 0.91 44.86
17.61 44.86 R S Carpenter Rd 0.20 45.06
17.41 45.06 L E  97-th St - cross Lemont 0.52 45.58
16.89 45.58 L N SE Frontage Rd, turns R(E) xCass R(S)3.97 49.55
12.92 49.55 R W Fern 0.08 49.63
12.84 49.63 L S Loraine   0.32 49.95
12.52 49.95 L E  87-th   cross Clarendon Hills 0.33 50.28
12.19 50.28 R S Lakewood Dr 0.64 50.92

turns E - L and becomes Hillside Ln - crosses Rt 83
11.55 50.92 R S Oneill Dr. 0.17 51.09

For rest stop: Oneill to 91, Gas sta to W-R, then 91
11.38 51.09 L E Valley View Dr 0.18 51.27
11.2 51.27 R S Skyline Dr 0.11 51.38

11.09 51.38 L E  91-st St 1.80 53.18
9.29 53.18 L N Wolf Rd >> 87-th St >> Wolf Rd 1.85 55.03
7.44 55.03 L W  79-th St 2.00 57.03
5.44 57.03 R N Madison (under I-55) 0.32 57.35
5.12 57.35 L W Executive Dr 0.30 57.65
4.82 57.65 L S Quincy Dr 0.08 57.73
4.74 57.73 R W Midway Dr - cross Route 83 0.76 58.49
3.98 58.49 R N Clarendon Hills Rd 0.75 59.24
3.23 59.24 L W  71 0.75 59.99
2.48 59.99 R N Seminole Dr turns W-L > Hinsbrook 1.76 61.75

  cross Cass > Darien Club Dr. (R-L-L-R)
  cross Fairview > Buckingham Pl turns N - R Grand ave

0.72 61.75 L W  68-th St 0.17 61.92
0.55 61.92 R N Fairmont Av 0.20 62.12
0.35 62.12 L W  67-th St  back to: 0.35 62.47
0.00 62.47 McMollum Park water tower


